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Question:  Are you going to require insurers to quantify the impact of the reinsurance program?
Answer:  Yes, we annually must submit the results to CIISO what rates would be with and without insurance.  That analysis quantifies the program.
Question:  Will the reinsurance program bring more insurers into the market?
Answer:  We are hopeful it will bring more insurers into the market
Question: Have any other states done anything similar. 
Answer:  Currently, seven states have already received 1332 waivers (Alaska, Maine, Maryland, Minnesota, New Jersey, Oregon and Wisconsin) to implement reinsurance programs that are already measurably lowering premiums for their residents. 

